
Lap 
5 
6 
7 

 

(46) HERJUN ATNA FIRDAUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(123) RHEZA DANICA AHRENS 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(31) THANAT LAOONGPLIO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 

p8 
9 

10 

 

(20) JAKKREEPHAT PUETTISAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

p 1 0  

 

(15) ROCCO SESSLER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(23) MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(22) SHA JUNTONG 
1 
2 

Time of Day 
10:56:10.050 
10:58:20.264 
11:00:31.157 

10:35:05.802 
10:37:24.214 
10:39:35.622 
10:41:47.925 
10:44:19.856 
10:56:07.973 
10:58:18.948 
11:00:31.410 

10:35:07.243 
10:37:23.771 
10:39:49.776 
10:56:11.409 
10:58:23.580 
11:00:34.671 

10:34:35.111 
10:36:46.728 
10:38:58.062 
10:41:09.331 
10:43:21.020 
10:45:50.530 
10:51:44.983 
10:54:37.273 
10:58:26.543 
11:00:38.983 

10:34:36.864 
10:36:50.332 
10:39:03.605 
10:41:17.313 
10:43:44.281 
10:51:45.063 
10:53:59.088 
10:56:11.578 
10:58:23.066 
11:00:54.047 

10:35:06.790 
10:37:20.967 
10:39:35.365 
10:41:48.340 
10:44:04.353 
10:46:31.337 
10:56:10.918 
10:58:56.329 
11:01:08.820 

10:37:41.423 
10:39:59.426 
10:42:25.972 
10:56:52.140 
10:59:04.832 
11:01:16.982 

10:35:50.271 
10:38:05.492 

Lap Tm 
13:45.595 
2:10.214 

2:10.893 

2:11.733 
2:18.412 
2:11.408 
2:12.303 
2:31.931 

11:48.117 
2:10.975 

2:12.462 

2:11.657 
2:16.528 
2:26.005 

16:21.633 
2:12.171 

2:11.091 

2:12.044 
2:11.617 
2:11.334 

2:11.269 
2:11.689 
2:29.510 
5:54.453 
2:52.290 
3:49.270 
2:12.440 

2:13.454 
2:13.468 
2:13.273 
2:13.708 
2:26.968 
8:00.782 
2:14.025 
2:12.490 

2:11.488 
2:30.981 

2:12.000 
2:14.177 
2:14.398 
2:12.975 
2:16.013 
2:26.984 
9:39.581 
2:45.411 
2:12.491 

2:12.905 
2:18.003 
2:26.546 

14:26.168 
2:12.692 

2:12.150 

2:15.169 
2:15.221 

S1 

27.351 
27.204 

27.454 
27.872 
27.443 

27.424 
30.732 

27.720 
27.777 

27.467 
27.331 

27.286 

28.384 
27.304 

27.552 
27.402 
27.310 

27.256 
27.314 
27.834 

45.574 

27.389 

27.762 
27.768 
27.676 
27.674 
27.914 

28.462 
27.750 

27.420 
28.794 

27.514 
27.360 
27.413 
27.444 
27.969 
27.508 

56.195 
27.561 

27.740 
27.713 
27.527 

28.024 
27.452 

28.163 
28.028 

S2 
33.771 

29.437 
29.705 

29.776 
31.536 
29.739 
29.991 
31.660 
33.936 
29.727 

29.568 

29.860 
30.290 
30.010 
36.973 
30.133 

29.741 

29.879 
29.804 
29.795 

29.768 
29.876 
30.740 
30.855 
32.623 
30.385 
30.328 

30.276 
30.231 
30.076 
30.385 
30.935 
30.808 
30.570 
29.955 

29.756 
31.212 

29.939 
30.148 
30.199 
30.136 
30.311 
30.198 
32.457 
32.654 
29.998 

30.052 
35.109 
30.010 
49.916 

29.926 
30.149 

30.317 
30.360 

S3 
56.752 

39.391 
39.840 

39.759 
40.690 
39.798 
40.139 
42.789 
58.261 

39.420 
39.951 

39.832 
40.562 
40.650 
56.212 

39.592 
39.865 

39.893 
39.836 

39.670 
39.769 
39.747 
41.900 
40.520 
43.202 
40.937 
40.226 

40.478 
40.705 
40.663 
40.691 
42.041 
40.679 
40.466 
40.259 

39.979 
43.455 

39.688 
40.095 
40.363 
39.979 
40.860 
41.569 
58.539 
41.467 
40.212 

40.073 
39.965 
40.177 
40.046 
40.155 
40.108 

40.973 
41.191 

S4 
47.548 

34.035 
34.144 

34.744 
38.314 
34.428 
34.749 

38.921 
34.108 
35.166 

34.498 
38.345 

47.796 
34.062 
34.181 

34.720 
34.575 
34.559 

34.476 
34.752 

35.265 

34.647 
34.497 

34.938 
34.764 
34.858 
34.958 

35.039 
34.527 
34.526 

34.333 

34.859 
36.574 
36.423 
35.416 
36.873 

41.396 
35.095 

34.720 

35.040 
35.216 

34.559 
34.587 

34.441 

35.716 
35.642 

Spd 

251.7 
251.7 

251.2 
245.5 
252.9 

254.1 
248.3 

247.1 
247.7 

248.8 
251.2 
250.0 

250.6 
250.0 

244.9 
245.5 
247.1 
247.1 
247.1 
246.6 

244.9 

249.4 

251.7 
250.0 
250.0 
250.6 
248.8 

247.1 
246.6 

257.1 
250.0 

249.4 
251.2 
247.1 
250.0 

251.7 
246.6 

251.2 
247.1 

250.0 
255.3 
250.6 

247.7 
247.7 

243.2 
241.6 

Lap 

 

(27) KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(63) MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN AZMAN 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(32) MUHAMMAD HELMI AZMAN 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(21) MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(44) KHAIRUL IDHAM  PAWI 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(89) WAHYU NUGROHO 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(36) MUHAMMAD FAEROZI TOREQOTTULLAH 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(500) ANUPAB SARMOON 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

Time of Day 

10:38:31.695 
10:40:42.115 
10:42:52.829 
10:45:31.601 
10:56:50.556 
10:58:59.751 
11:01:09.093 

10:35:34.247 
10:37:45.182 
10:40:11.870 
10:53:14.088 
10:55:23.643 
10:57:33.202 
11:00:03.898 

10:35:43.821 
10:37:53.962 
10:40:23.006 

10:35:06.062 
10:37:23.316 
10:39:34.339 
10:41:45.189 
10:44:14.351 
10:56:07.207 
10:58:17.817 
11:00:27.609 

10:35:36.670 
10:37:46.473 
10:39:57.291 
10:42:22.632 
10:53:12.632 
10:55:24.741 
10:57:42.707 
10:59:55.255 
11:02:07.524 

10:35:27.642 
10:37:41.291 
10:40:01.580 
10:43:53.272 
10:56:10.581 
10:58:20.516 
11:00:30.556 

10:35:27.793 
10:37:42.196 
10:40:00.440 
10:42:28.103 
10:56:11.098 
10:58:22.118 
11:00:32.243 

10:35:27.404 
10:37:40.502 
10:39:58.141 
10:42:24.455 

Lap Tm 

2:10.573 
2:10.420 
2:10.714 
2:38.772 

11:18.955 
2:09.195 

2:09.342 

2:11.192 
2:10.935 
2:26.688 

13:02.218 
2:09.555 

2:09.559 
2:30.696 

2:09.627 
2:10.141 
2:29.044 

2:12.173 
2:17.254 
2:11.023 
2:10.850 
2:29.162 

11:52.856 
2:10.610 

2:09.792 

2:10.394 
2:09.803 

2:10.818 
2:25.341 

10:50.000 
2:12.109 
2:17.966 
2:12.548 
2:12.269 

2:12.462 
2:13.649 
2:20.289 
3:51.692 

12:17.309 
2:09.935 

2:10.040 

2:12.007 
2:14.403 
2:18.244 
2:27.663 

13:42.995 
2:11.020 

2:10.125 

2:11.243 
2:13.098 
2:17.639 
2:26.314 

S1 

27.210 
27.228 
27.300 
34.547 

26.972 
26.909 

27.274 
27.198 
27.483 

27.015 
26.988 
29.255 

27.129 
27.172 
30.378 

27.433 
29.544 
27.200 
27.164 
32.242 

27.147 
26.982 

27.368 
27.167 

27.018 
28.695 

27.474 
28.519 
27.680 
27.513 

27.607 
27.574 
29.690 

1:29.807 

27.190 
27.034 

27.613 
27.616 
27.614 
27.604 

27.756 
27.214 

27.440 
27.672 
29.820 
27.768 

S2 

29.478 
29.438 
29.488 
33.826 
38.865 
29.275 

29.247 

29.650 
29.701 
30.917 
29.648 
29.282 

29.199 
32.053 

29.179 
29.308 
31.897 

29.840 
30.081 
29.815 
29.734 
30.852 
32.320 
29.684 

29.513 

29.534 
29.299 
29.507 
30.294 
29.939 
30.101 
32.710 
30.103 
30.135 

29.979 
30.775 
30.537 
38.765 
34.036 

29.287 
29.449 

29.705 
31.218 
31.545 
29.866 
35.031 
29.429 

29.295 

29.663 
30.012 
30.785 
30.483 

S3 

39.650 
39.476 
39.484 
41.750 
39.611 

39.124 
39.296 

39.701 
39.551 
39.865 
44.497 
39.203 

39.194 
42.282 

39.142 
39.278 
42.022 

39.689 
40.934 
39.677 
39.700 
40.596 
58.031 
39.815 

39.408 

39.181 
39.196 
39.660 
40.485 
40.064 
40.041 
41.550 
40.023 
39.930 

39.972 
40.190 
43.391 
50.010 
55.778 
39.300 

39.268 

40.090 
40.686 
41.460 
40.019 
58.562 

39.464 
39.475 

39.760 
39.909 
41.171 
40.606 

S4 

34.235 
34.278 
34.442 

34.177 
33.824 
33.890 

34.567 
34.485 

37.244 
34.055 
34.178 

34.177 
34.383 

35.211 
36.695 
34.331 
34.252 

38.838 
33.964 

33.889 

34.311 
34.141 
34.633 

34.723 
34.493 
35.187 
34.742 
34.691 

34.904 
35.110 
36.671 

50.247 
34.158 
34.289 

34.599 
34.883 
37.625 

47.718 
34.371 

34.141 

34.380 
35.505 
35.863 

Spd 

251.7 
250.6 
251.2 
250.6 

250.0 
252.3 

244.9 
245.5 

246.6 

245.5 
243.2 
243.2 

244.3 
246.6 
243.8 

247.1 
249.4 

251.2 
250.0 
248.8 

246.6 
247.7 

244.3 
247.1 

248.3 
244.3 

243.8 
246.0 
244.3 
245.5 

246.0 
252.9 
252.3 
251.7 

250.0 
252.9 

248.8 
257.1 
252.9 
252.9 

254.7 
251.7 

255.9 
251.2 
252.3 
255.3 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 Spd Lap 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

Time of Day 
10:40:20.511 
10:42:55.375 
10:51:47.466 
10:54:01.366 
10:56:15.127 
10:58:51.803 

Lap Tm 
2:15.019 
2:34.864 
8:52.091 
2:13.900 

2:13.761 
2:36.676 

S1 
27.985 
29.760 

27.914 
27.810 
31.128 

S2 
30.347 
31.388 
30.895 
30.341 

30.030 
31.537 

S3 
40.943 
43.085 
41.191 

40.572 
40.666 
43.384 

S4 
35.744 

35.619 
35.073 
35.255 

Spd 
240.5 
238.4 

241.1 
238.4 
236.3 
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